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- CASUAL INN
S TAURANT

Where Friends Meet ~ Wednesday through Saturday 4-9

(401 253-0204

170 FRANKLIN ST. BRISTOL, RI

Starters

Portuguese Soup

New England Clam Chowder
Lobster Bisque

Mozzarella Sticks

Clams Casino

Stuffed Quahog

Fried Calamari

Buffalo Tenders/Wings

Seafood

Grilled Salmon
Topped with a white wine garlic sauce
served over a warm, vegetable chutney

Baked Scrod
Scrod seasoned with breadcrumbs,
lemon, and spices

Baked Stuffed Shrimp
Fish & Chips
Fried Sea Scallops

Fried Clam Plate

4.50|5.95
4.75]6.25
6.95|9.95
7.95

9.95

5.25
10.95
9.95

19.95

18.95

19.95
13.95
MARKET
MARKET

Sandwiches served with French fries

Blademeat
Chourico and Peppers
Hamburger

Meatball

12.95

11.95

10.95

11.95

Italian Favorites

Chicken Parmesan 17.95
Breaded chicken breast topped with zesty red sauce,
mozzarella cheese and served with a side of pasta

Chicken Marsala 18.95
A tender breast of chicken topped with
sautéed mushrooms and Marsala wine sauce

Seafood White Sauce 22.95

A generous portion of lobster, littlenecks, scallops, and shrimp
in a white wine, garlic aioli sauce over pasta

Eggplant Parmesan 15.95
Breaded eggplant topped with zesty red
sauce, mozzarella cheese and served with a side of pasta

Spaghetti and meatballs 14.95
Just like mom used to make.
Specials
Lobster Roll MARKET
Hot or Cold Roll
Served with French fries
Littleneck Boil MARKET
Clamboil MARKET

Portuguese Favorites

Carne de Porco Alentejana 20.95
Marinated pork, roasted potatoes, and littlenecks

Shrimp Mozambique 17.95

Tender, spicy shrimp over rice with french fries

Portuguese Style Fish 18.95
Scrod topped with a sweet and tangy cebolada
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.







