THE CASUAL INN RESTAURANT

Where Friends Meet ~ Wednesday through Saturday 4-9

(401) 253–0204 170 FRANKLIN ST. BRISTOL, RI

Starters

Portuguese Soup	4.50 5.95
New England Clam Chowder	4.75 6.25
Lobster Bisque	6.95 9.95
Mozzarella Sticks	7.95
Clams Casino	9.95
Stuffed Quahog	5.25
Fried Calamari	10.95
Buffalo Tenders/Wings	9.95

Seafood

Grilled Salmon	19.95
Topped with a white wine garlic sauce	
served over a warm, vegetable chutney	
Baked Scrod	18.95

Scrod seasoned with breadcrumbs, lemon, and spices	
Baked Stuffed Shrimp	19.95

Fish & Chips	13.95
Fried Sea Scallops	MARKET
Fried Clam Plate	MARKET

Sandwiches served with French fries

Blademeat	12.95
Chourico and Peppers	11.95
Hamburger	10.95
Meatball	11.95

Italian Favorites

Chicken Parmesan Breaded chicken breast topped with zesty mozzarella cheese and served with a side		
Chicken Marsala A tender breast of chicken topped with sautéed mushrooms and Marsala wine sa	18.95 uce	
Seafood White Sauce A generous portion of lobster, littlenecks, in a white wine, garlic aioli sauce over pas		
Eggplant Parmesan Breaded eggplant topped with zesty red sauce, mozzarella cheese and served with	15.95 a side of pasta	
Spaghetti and meatballs Just like mom used to make.	14.95	
Specials		
Lobster Roll Hot or Cold Roll Served with French fries	MARKET	
Littleneck Boil	MARKET	
Clamboil	MARKET	
Portuguese Favorites		
Carne de Porco Alentejana Marinated pork, roasted potatoes, and lite	20.95 tlenecks	
Shrimp Mozambique Tender, spicy shrimp over rice with french	17.95 fries	
Portuguese Style Fish Scrod topped with a sweet and tangy cebo *CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKE POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EO INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE	ED MEATS, GGS MAY	